Specifications
Item RSC-S5-6WP
Watering setting method Arbitrary configuration of days of the week
Watering order Sequentially (arbitrarily also available)
Configuration and No. of times to water Max. 9 times/day
Watering time Arbitrary for every channel
Upper limit of watering time Up to 23 hours 59 minutes/day for each time
Temporarily programmed watering Available

1.25 mm2 2-conductor wires
S5RSC
How to order
6 PW
Control method: Pulse voltage
Watering method: Day of the week
Channel No.: 6CH
1
RSC-S5 Series
Internal structure and dimensions
No. Part name
1 Control unit
2 Solar cell (solar battery)
3 Box (stainless steel)
4 Lead storage battery
5 Coin lock with cap
6 Hexagon head bolt
7  pan head screw
8 Pole (separately sold option)
9 Cable bushing (included)
10 Key (included)
Control unit operating section/wiring
 Example of the RSC-S5-6WP
   Always read the precautions in the attached instruction
manual before starting use.
   In order to maintain power generating efficiency,
perform daily inspections to always keep the solar panel
surface clean and make sure the unit is installed in a
location that is exposed to sunlight.
The power generating efficiency of the solar cells will
decrease due to adhesion of bird droppings or dead
leaves and will void the ability to control watering.
   When the battery voltage decreases, the battery
protection circuit will operate and the display will
be ineffective even when the confirmation button is
pressed.
After recovery of the battery voltage, turn the power
supply back ON and re-configure the unit.
   Manual operation will be given the highest priority.
Manual Operation > Stop > Temporary Operation >
Automatic Operation
   Make sure the unit is installed in a location that is
exposed to sunlight (for 4 hours and over/day).
   When the rain sensor (RS-6) is connected to the stop
terminal, watering will be stopped when the cumulative
rain volume has reached 6 mm. Recovery will be
performed automatically depending on the situation of
the weather.
Caution
Internal structure and dimensions
Paint color: 7.5BG6/1.5 glossy (gray-based)
23
0
210
65431 2 Solar
CKD Corporation
ONOFF
Power
supply
BlackRedBlackRed/whiteRedBlackRedRedBlackRedRed Black Red1 2
Stop Battery
Red Black
Latch solenoid valve (with polarity)
Rain sensor
RS-6
(no polarity)
Red Black
RSC-S5-6WP
Solar controller
1 When a shortage of charge continues
thanks to a shortage of hours of
sunshine, the power supply will

   Measures against lightning-induced
failures
How to order
GRSC 6 PW
Control method: Pulse voltage
Watering method: Day of the week
Channel No.: 6CH
3
No. Part name
1 Control unit
2 Coin lock with cap
3 Grommet with membrane
4 Ventilation hole
5 Lead storage battery
6 Box (stainless steel)
7 Key (included)
8 Switching power supply
RSC-G Series
Internal structure and dimensions
Control unit operating section/wiring
 Example of the RSC-G-6WP
   Always read the precautions in the instruction manual
before starting use.
   When fixing the box onto a pole, be sure to use the
mounting brackets (PM-317, PM-323, PM-330, PM-
340) manufactured by Nitto Kogyo.
   When the storage battery voltage decreases thanks
to power failure (40 days and over), etc., the battery
protection circuit will automatically operate and the
power supply will enter a state of being "OFF". In this
case, wait for the charge to recover with a commercial
power supply, turn the power supply switch back ON,
and configure the program.
   Manual operation will be given the highest priority.
Manual Operation > Stop > Temporary Operation >
Automatic Operation
   When the rain sensor (RS-6) is connected to the stop
terminal, watering will be stopped when the cumulative
rain volume has reached 6 mm. Recovery will be
performed automatically depending on the situation of
the weather.
Caution
Paint color: 7.5BG6/1.5 glossy (gray-based)
Internal structure and dimensions
23
0
210
DC
Latch solenoid valve (with polarity)
Rain sensor
RS-6
(no polarity)
65431 2 Power
supply
Red Black